W
A
R
N
IN
G
: C
a
n
ce
r
a
n
d
 R
e
p
ro
d
u
ct
iv
e
 H
a
rm
 -
 w
w
w
.P
6
5
W
a
rn
in
g
s.
ca
.g
o
v
!
 12
305
 15
381
4/16/2025
JOSAM
MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA
NOTES
SPECIFICATION:
PART NO.
WE CAN ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR
DATE OF LAST CHANGE:
USE OF SUPERSEDED OR VOID DATA.
DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURERS
TOLERANCES AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
SERIES /
BLK
FLOOR SINK
49340A-PFB
PRE-FAB BASE
JOSAM PRE-FAB BASE OPTION FOR 49340A SERIES FLOOR SINKS.
-PFB OPTION MUST BE ORDERED AT TIME OF SINK ORDER FOR
PROPER SINK BODY MODIFICATION.
BASE AND
HARDWARE
PIPE
SIZE
519872 2"
519873 3"
519874 4"
519876 6"
NOTE: FLOOR SINK MUST HAVE FLANGE
JOSAM PRE-FAB BASE OPTION FOR 49340A SERIES FLOOR SINKS.
-PFB OPTION MUST BE ORDERED AT TIME OF SINK ORDER FOR
PROPER SINK BODY MODIFICATION.
PROVIDED
PRE-FAB BASE
49340A SERIES
PROVIDED
FLOOR SINK
THREADED RODS
AND HARDWARE
3/8" -16 X 12"
-PFB PIPE CONNECTION
BY OTHERS
 PIPE SIZE
2
51
 15 7/8
403